
Date sheet of Class XII AISSCE (2019) 

S. No. Date Day Subject Code Subject Name 

1 02.03.19 Saturday 301 English 

2 05.03.19 Tuesday 042 Physics 

3 06.03.19 Wednesday 055 Accountancy 

4 09.03.19 Saturday 302 Hindi 

5 12.03.19 Tuesday 043 Chemistry 

6 14.03.19 Thursday 054 Business Studies 

7 15.03.19 Friday 044 Biology 

8 16.03.19 Saturday 052 Commercial Art 

9 18.03.19 Monday 041 Mathematics 

10 19.03.19 Tuesday 028 Political Science 

11 25.03.19 Monday 027 History 

12 27.03.19 Wednesday 030 Economics 

13 28.03.19 Thursday 065 Informatics Prac. 

14 30.03.19 Saturday 048 Physical Education 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


